
1st TEE Cart No. 10th TEE Cart No.

11:30 Judy Miles Pink Lake 11:30 Irene Morocz Pink Lake

Helen Emery Royal Fremantle Patricia Robertson Royal Fremantle

Lynne Bailey Wanneroo Jan Plaisted Wanneroo

Doreen Hughes Denmark Yvonne Hobbs Beverley

11:38 Chezley Guest Pink Lake 11:38 Cornelia Haycock Pink Lake

Helen Edwards Royal Fremantle Alison Burton Royal Fremantle

Pam Earl Wanneroo Jennifer Ratcliffe Wanneroo

Sue Short Narrogin Wendy Lander Bunbury

11:46 Julie Starcevich Pink Lake 11:46 Chris Lewis Pink Lake

Judith Reed Royal Fremantle Heather Ciccotosto Royal Fremantle

Sue Skirrow Albany Bronwyn Hegarty Bunbury

Carol Hardie Narrogin Norma Ball Kojonup

11:54 Mary Treacy Wanneroo 11:54 Judy Farrall Wanneroo

Carol Merritt Pinjarra Bette Healy Pinjarra

Sally Hall York Jenine Robinson York

Marion Tindale Albany Janice Glossop Marri Park Ladies

12:02 Gwenda Burnett Wanneroo 12:02 Lucille Franklin Wanneroo

Meredyth McLarty Pinjarra Debbie Van Vollenstee Pinjarra

Joy Hamilton Bolgart Serena Syred Bolgart

Denice Nock Bridgetown Gwen Bosenberg Dunsborough

12:10 Lee Negri Pinjarra 12:10 Therese Chitty Bolgart

Vivienne Camerer Bolgart Fiona Phillips Lake Karrinyup

Francis Cattalini Royal Fremantle Marie Beale Royal Fremantle

Pamela Willems Wanneroo Carol Gauntlett Wanneroo

12:18 Christine Caudwell Capel 12:18 Margaret Hughes Pinjarra

Patricia Harper Capel Carol Newby Wanneroo

Carole Anderson Pink Lake Glenice Rogers Capel

Lorraine Bailey Serpentine Isla Lord Capel

12:26 Barbara King Pinjarra 12:26 Lyn Marcelli WAGC

Margaret Snookes Pinjarra Pam Meston Bolgart

Jill Crawford Royal Fremantle Dorothy Thomson Pinjarra

Ann Maker Royal Fremantle Enid Andrew Serpentine

12:34 Dianne Gardner Pinjarra 12:34 Fien Hebbard Kennedy Bay Links

Therese Clarke Pinjarra Vicki Laurens Kennedy Bay Links

Dianne Anderson Royal Fremantle Joyce Mitchell Wanneroo

Kerry Drennan Royal Fremantle Gloria Carr Wanneroo

Note for all players

1. Bus is running on Thursday night to and from the club to accommodation locations - book at registration on Thursday.

2. Breakfast is available at the club each morning - Toasties & Croissants for $5.00

3. Lunch is available on both days for $10 - pre-order at registration please.

Please check the website closer to the event for any changes. www.golfwa.org.au
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Any changes should immediately be brought to the attention to Grace Wood at GolfWA on 9367 2490 or waevents@golf.org.au
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1st TEE Cart No. 10th TEE Cart No.

7:15 Glenice Rogers Capel 7:15 Margaret Hughes Pinjarra

Isla Lord Capel Carol Newby Wanneroo

Carole Anderson Pink Lake Christine Caudwell Capel

Lorraine Bailey Serpentine Patricia Harper Capel

7:23 Dianne Gardner Pinjarra 7:23 Lyn Marcelli WAGC

Therese Clarke Pinjarra Pam Meston Bolgart

Jill Crawford Royal Fremantle Dorothy Thomson Pinjarra

Ann Maker Royal Fremantle Enid Andrew Serpentine

7:31 Barbara King Pinjarra 7:31 Fien Hebbard Kennedy Bay Links

Margaret Snookes Pinjarra Vicki Laurens Kennedy Bay Links

Dianne Anderson Royal Fremantle Joyce Mitchell Wanneroo

Kerry Drennan Royal Fremantle Gloria Carr Wanneroo

7:39 Julie Starcevich Pink Lake 7:39 Chris Lewis Pink Lake

Helen Edwards Royal Fremantle Patricia Robertson Royal Fremantle

Mary Treacy Wanneroo Judy Farrall Wanneroo

Doreen Hughes Denmark Yvonne Hobbs Beverley

7:47 Judy Miles Pink Lake 7:47 Irene Morocz Pink Lake

Judith Reed Royal Fremantle Heather Ciccotosto Royal Fremantle

Pam Earl Wanneroo Jan Plaisted Wanneroo

Sue Short Narrogin Wendy Lander Bunbury

7:55 Chezley Guest Pink Lake 7:55 Cornelia Haycock Pink Lake

Helen Emery Royal Fremantle Marie Beale Royal Fremantle

Sue Skirrow Albany Bronwyn Hegarty Bunbury

Denice Nock Bridgetown Norma Ball Kojonup

8:03 Lynne Bailey Wanneroo 8:03 Jennifer Ratcliffe Wanneroo

Carol Merritt Pinjarra Fiona Phillips Lake Karrinyup

Sally Hall York Jenine Robinson York

Marion Tindale Albany Gwen Bosenberg Dunsborough

8:11 Gwenda Burnett Wanneroo 8:11 Carol Gauntlett Wanneroo

Lee Negri Pinjarra Bette Healy Pinjarra

Joy Hamilton Bolgart Serena Syred Bolgart

Carol Hardie Narrogin Janice Glossop Marri Park Ladies

8:19 Meredyth McLarty Pinjarra 8:19 Therese Chitty Bolgart

Vivienne Camerer Bolgart Debbie Van Vollenstee Pinjarra

Francis Cattalini Royal Fremantle Alison Burton Royal Fremantle

Pamela Willems Wanneroo Lucille Franklin Wanneroo
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Please check the website closer to the event for any changes. www.golfwa.org.au

Any changes should immediately be brought to the attention to Grace Wood at GolfWA on 9367 2490 or waevents@golf.org.au
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